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DATE DAY SUBJECT PART-I PART-II 

09.05.2018 Wednesday 
Chemistry / Social Work 
Journalism / Fine Arts / Electronics 

A / A 
-- 

-- 
B / B / C 

10.05.2018 Thursday 
Law 
Botany / Computer Science 

A 
-- 

-- 
C/C 

11.05.2018 Friday 
Islamic Studies (Arts) / Islamic Theology / Zoology 
Electronics 

A / A / A 
-- 

-- 
D 

12.05.2018 Saturday  Health & Physical Education / Economics / Physics -- B / B / C 

14.05.2018 Monday  English (Compulsory) A -- 

15.05.2018 Tuesday  Physics / Sociology / Zoology A / A / B -- 

16.05.2018 Wednesday  
Ur / Pa / Ar (Arts) / Ar (Theology) / Eng (Elec) / Persian 
Computer Science 

A/A/A/A/A/A 
-- 

-- 
D 

17.05.2018 Thursday  
A Course of Mathematics/Outlines of Home Economics / Anthropology 
International Relations / Geography 

A / A / A 
-- 

-- 
B/D 

18.05.2018 Friday  Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) -- Pak Study 

19.05.2018 Saturday  Islamiyat (Compulsory)/Ethical Behavior (for Non Muslims) Isl (C) / E.B -- 

21.05.2018 Monday English (Compulsory) -- B 

22.05.2018 Tuesday  
Psychology / A Course of Mathematics 
Anthropology / Botany 

A / B 
-- 

-- 
B / D 

23.05.2018 Wednesday  
Chemistry 
Islamic Studies (Arts) / Islamic Theology 

B 
-- 

-- 
B / B 

24.05.2018 Thursday  
Education 
Outlines of Home Economics / Zoology / A Course of Mathematics 

A 
-- 

-- 
B / C / C 

25.05.2018 Friday  
Computer Science/Journalism/Fine Arts/Archaeology 
Geography 

A/A/A/A 
-- 

-- 
C 

26.05.2018 Saturday  
Computer Science 
Ur / Pa / Ar (Arts) / Ar (Theology) / Eng (Elect) / Persian 

B 
-- 

-- 
B/B/B/B/B/B 

28.05.2018 Monday  
B Course of Mathematics / Geography 
Law 

A / A 
-- 

-- 
B 

29.05.2018 Tuesday   
Statistics 
Education 

A 
-- 

-- 
B 

30.05.2018 Wednesday  
Electronics 
Sociology / Chemistry 

B 
-- 

-- 
B / D 

31.05.2018 Thursday  
Philosophy / B Course of Mathematics / Geography 
Social Work 

A / B / B 
-- 

-- 
B 

01.06.2018 Friday History / B Course of Mathematics -- B / C 

02.06.2018 Saturday  
International Relations / Botany 
A Course of Mathematics 

A / A 
-- 

-- 
D 

04.06.2018 Monday  Political Science / Chemistry -- B / C 

05.06.2018 Tuesday   Psychology / Physics -- B / D 

06.06.2018 Wednesday  
Health & Physical Education / Electronics 
Archaeology 

A / A 
-- 

-- 
B 

07.06.2018 Thursday  
Economics / Botany 
Philosophy / B Course of Mathematics 

A / B 
-- 

-- 
B / D 

08.06.2018 Friday 
History 
Statistics 

A 
-- 

-- 
B 

09.06.2018 Saturday  
Political Science / Physics 
Zoology 

A / B 
-- 

-- 
D 

    
 
   

 
(Dr. Syed Fazl-i-Hadi) 

Controller of Examinations 
University of Peshawar 

PAPER TIMINGS 
 
 

9:30 AM  to 12:30 PM 

Note:- 1. In case of clash in combination of papers or any other related problem the 
matter may please be reported to the Examination Section directly or on the 
following phone numbers:  

 Ph: 091-9222031, 9222262, Exch: 9216721-2, PBX: 9216701-20  Ext: 3013, 3017 
 

2. Cell phones & other Electronic devices are strictly prohibited in the    
Examination Halls. 
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